
Team/Coach Team/Coach

1 Team 360/Kwami Poke 4 Team Ballers/Frankie Willmore

2 Powerhouse Bulls/Dwayne Foreman 5 Patriots/Matt Aultman

3 KBA Heat/Ashely

Date Day Time Location Court Home Vs Away

19-Nov Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 2 1 vs 4

19-Nov Saturday 12pm Fieldhouse 1 2 vs 3

19-Nov Saturday 5 BYE

3-Dec Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 2 4 vs 2

3-Dec Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 1 3 vs 5

3-Dec Saturday 1 BYE

10-Dec Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 2 1 vs 5

10-Dec Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 1 3 vs 4

10-Dec Saturday 2 BYE

17-Dec Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 2 4 vs 5

17-Dec Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 1 1 vs 2

17-Dec Saturday 3 BYE

14-Jan Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 2 2 vs 5

14-Jan Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 1 1 vs 3

14-Jan Saturday 4 BYE

21-Jan Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 2 3 vs 2

21-Jan Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 1 4 vs 1

21-Jan Saturday 5 BYE

28-Jan Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 2 5 vs 3

28-Jan Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 1 2 vs 4

28-Jan Saturday 1 BYE

29-Jan Sunday 10am Fieldhouse 1 4 vs 3

29-Jan Sunday 10am Fieldhouse 2 5 vs 1

29-Jan Sunday 2 BYE

4-Feb Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 2 2 vs 1

4-Feb Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 1 5 vs 4

4-Feb Saturday 3 BYE

5-Feb Sunday 10am Fieldhouse 2 3 vs 1

5-Feb Sunday 10am Fieldhouse 1 5 vs 2

5-Feb Sunday 4 BYE

11-Feb Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 2 1 vs 4

11-Feb Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 1 2 vs 3

11-Feb Saturday 5 BYE

12-Feb Sunday 10am Fieldhouse 2 4 vs 2

12-Feb Sunday 11am Fieldhouse 2 3 vs 5

12-Feb Sunday 1 BYE

18-Feb Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 1 1 vs 5

18-Feb Saturday 2 BYE

18-Feb Saturday 3 BYE

18-Feb Saturday 4 BYE
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